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Saturday 7th February

RSL meeting at 10:00am at the Memorial Hall

Tuesday 3rd February 
        and also 10th, 17th & 24th February

Coffee and Cake at the Memorial Hall at 1:00pm

Friday 13th February
         and also 14th and 15th February
WRAAC Reunion

Thursday 19th February

Bombing of Darwin Day 

Welcome to 2026.
You RSL Sub Branch has many events planned for this 

year, so don't forget to read the calendar and join in.

You are always welcome.

Follow us on the web ­ click the link below
www.northamrsl.com

Friday 6th February

RSL Auxiliary AGM at the Memorial Hall

Saturday 14th February

National Service Day Service ­ 1100 hrs at the Memorial

https://northamrsl.com
https://northamrsl.com
https://northamrsl.com


Friday 20th February

Sundowner at the Memorial Hall at 4:00pm
Meat pack raffle will be conducted at the Sundowner 3 tickets for $5.00 with two prizes drawn.
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Friday 20th March
      and also 21st and 22nd March
       
Auxiliary Craft Weekend

Tuesday 3rd March
and also 10th, 17th, 24th and 31st March

Coffee and Cake at the Memorial Hall at 1:00pm

Monday 2nd March

Labour Day Holiday

Saturday 7th March

RSL meeting at 10:00am at the Memorial Hall

Friday 20th March

Sundowner at the Memorial Hall at 4:00pm
Meat pack raffle will be conducted at the Sundowner 3 tickets for $5.00 and two prizes drawn

https://northamrsl.com

